
                   ΙΔ΄ ΑΡΑΦΗΝΕΙΑ 2016

                     ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ

            ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 1 100μ. ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΩΝ

ΚΑΡΟΥΤΖΟΥ ΚΑΛΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟ 1.27.98

ΚΕΦΑΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2004 ΠΑΟ 1.28.82

ΑΥΓΕΡΙΝΟΥ ΑΝΕΤ 2004 ΠΑΟ 1.32.45

1 ZELIASKOVA ALEXANDRA 2005 ΠΑΟ 1.28.67

                  ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 3 25μ. ΥΠΤΙΟ ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΩΝ

3 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ 19.72

ΚΡΙΜΠΑ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ 23.16

ΓΙΑΝΝΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ 23.42

ΠΑΠΑΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΗ ΠΕΡΣΕΦΟΝΗ 2007 ΠΑΟ 26.83

ΚΑΣΤΟΡΑ ΕΥΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ 25.45

ΑΛΕΥΡΑ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 25.72

ΠΑΠΑΤΑΤΣΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 25.74

ΡΟΥΣΕΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ 26.74

ΠΑΠΑΤΣΩΡΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ 27.42

ΤΟΚΑ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 28.86

ΚΟΥΤΣΟΝΙΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΤΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 30.10

ΦΕΡΑ ΛΩΡΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 34.82

                  ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 4 25μ. ΥΠΤΙΟ ΑΓΟΡΙΩΝ

3 ΜΗΛΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΗΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ 20.21

2 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤ 2008 ΠΑΟ 22.67

ΜΕΛΕΤΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 24.92

ΦΑΚΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 25.10

ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 25.34

ΣΤΑΒΑΡΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 26.39

ΒΟΥΔΟΥΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 28.00

ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 33.02

                 ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 5 50μ. ΥΠΤΙΟ ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΩΝ

ΛΟΥΣΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2004 ΠΑΟ 56.06

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝ/ΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ 56.20

ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ 54.54

ΜΠΑΚΑΣΕΤΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ 56.73

                 ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 7 25μ. ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΩΝ



2 ΒΟΥΔΟΥΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ 23.36

ΝΤΑΡΔΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ 29.64

ΑΥΓΕΡΙΝΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ 30.45

1 ΜΠΑΛΟΔΗΜΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 25.13

ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 30.39

ΦΕΡΑ ΛΩΡΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 47.67

                 ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 8 25μ. ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ ΑΓΟΡΙΩΝ

ΚΟΛΛΑ ΚΛΑΟΥΝΤΙΟ 2007 ΠΑΟ 26.82

ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ 28.80

3 ΣΙΟΥΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 25.61

ΣΤΡΑΚΑΝΤΟΥΝΑΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 26.95

ΔΙΟΝΑΤΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 32.66

ΜΑΥΡΑΓΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 32.90

                  ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 9 50μ. ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΩΝ

3 ΚΕΦΑΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2004 ΠΑΟ 44.29

ΑΥΓΕΡΙΝΟΥ ΑΝΕΤ 2004 ΠΑΟ 45.45

ΛΟΥΣΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2004 ΠΑΟ 56.02

ΛΟΥΡΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΜΝΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ 55.02

ΜΠΑΖΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ 58.68

                  ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 10 50μ. ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ ΑΓΟΡΙΩΝ

ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ 56.67

ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ 53.86

ΚΑΡΕΜΦΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ 55.26

                    ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ11 25μ. ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΩΝ

ΒΟΥΔΟΥΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ 18.36

ΓΙΑΝΝΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ 21.82

ΝΤΑΡΔΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ 22.73

ΠΑΠΑΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΗ ΠΕΡΣΕΦΟΝΗ 2007 ΠΑΟ 24.57

ΑΥΓΕΡΙΝΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ 26.04

ΜΠΑΛΟΔΗΜΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 19.80

ΚΑΣΤΟΡΑ ΕΥΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ 20.54

ΚΟΥΤΣΟΝΙΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΤΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 21.58

ΑΛΕΥΡΑ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 22.19

ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 22.98

ΤΟΚΑ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 24.29

ΠΑΠΑΤΣΩΡΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ 25.54



ΡΟΥΣΕΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ 27.96

ΠΑΠΑΤΑΤΣΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ 29.81

                    ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 12 25μ. ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ ΑΓΟΡΙΩΝ

ΚΟΛΛΑ ΚΛΑΟΥΝΤΙΟ 2007 ΠΑΟ 19.86

ΦΑΚΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ 21.45

ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ 28.60

ΣΙΟΥΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 19.07

ΣΤΡΑΚΑΝΤΟΥΝΑΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 20.98

ΜΕΛΕΤΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 21.65

ΒΟΥΔΟΥΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 22.23

ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 22.26

ΣΤΑΒΑΡΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 22.42

ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΛΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 22.86

ΜΑΥΡΑΓΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 23.38

ΔΙΟΝΑΤΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ 23.45

                    ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 13 50μ. ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΩΝ

ΚΑΡΟΥΤΖΟΥ ΚΑΛΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟ 33.45

ΜΠΑΖΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ 46.29

ΣΚΟΝΤΡΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ 1.03.00

ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ 44.42

ΚΟΝΤΟΥ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ 50.51

ΜΠΑΚΑΣΕΤΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ 50.86

                    ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 14 50μ. ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ ΑΓΟΡΙΩΝ

ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ 41.92

ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ 40.64

ΚΑΡΕΜΦΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ 46.54

ΣΚΟΝΤΡΑΣ ΓΙΩΤΓΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ 55.29

               ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 15 25μ. ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΩΝ

1 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ 18.76

ΚΡΙΜΠΑ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ 25.89

               ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 16 25μ. ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ ΑΓΟΡΙΩΝ

ΜΗΛΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΗΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ 21.76

ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤ 2008 ΠΑΟ 26.80

                 ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ 17 50μ. ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΩΝ



2 ZELIASKOVA ALEXANDRA 2005 ΠΑΟ 39.29

ΛΟΥΡΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΜΝΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ 51.80

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝ/ΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ 59.10


